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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Miglior T. . Diff. Primo 1 2:02.682 10:35:19.398
Po.1-#19 ZANOTTI A. - KTM 1:51 245  P0.7-#911 NICOLIR. - Suzuki +02.580
1 2:01.486 10:34:32.758 1 2:06.393 10:35:43.348 2 2:00.985 10:37:20.383
2 1:57.115 10:36:29.873 2 2:00.544 10:37:43.892 3 1:57.662 10:39:18.045
3 1:51.245 10:38:21.118 3 1:58.162 10:39:42.054 4 1:57.036 10:41:15.081
4 1:57.420 10:40:18.538 4 1:53.825 10:41:35.879
Diff. Primo
Po. 14 - # 72 SANDULLI S. - Yamaha +06.121
Diff. Prii Diff. Prii . Q6.
Po. 2 - # 221 GIARRIZZO V. - Yamaha 400595 PO.8-#295 IAZZETTA A. - KTM £ 03,071 1 2:08.573 10:35:32.561
1 2:09.256 10:35:08.538 1 1:59.846 10:34:42.616 2 2:00.958 10:37:33.519
2 1:51.844 10:37:00.382 2 1:55.698 10:36:38.314 3 1:57.366 10:39:30.885
3 1:54.092 10:38:54.474 3 1:55.274 10:38:33.588 4 1:59.148 10:41:30.033
4 1:54.850 10:40:49.324 4 1:54.316 10:40:27.904
Diff. Primo
Po. 15 - # 541 BASTIANINI S. - KTM +08.118
Diff. Prii Diff. Prii . Y-
Po.3-#121 TRAMONTANO C. - Husqvara o) 33  PO.9 - #20 GUARINI G. - Yamaha 03,902 1 2:05.656 10:35:41.593
1 1:59.388 10:34:32.371 1 2:07.351 10:35:03.160 2 1:59.363 10:37:40.956
2 1:51.878 10:36:24.249 2 2:27.693 10:37:30.853 3 2:00.467 10:39:41.423
3 2:18.136 10:38:42.385 3 1:55.147 10:39:26.000 4 2:16.227 10:41:57.650
4 1:52.133 10:40:34.518
Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
Po. 10 - # 119 PALANCA G. - TM +04227 Do 16-# 190 MELANDRIP. - Yamaha +08.571
Diff. Prii . 24
Po. 4 - # 232 CAPUZZO M. - KTM A 1 2:04.665 10:34:49.815 1 2:09.651 10:34:57.207
1 1:59.777 10:35:46.821 2 1:58.307 10:36:48.122 2 1:59.816 10:36:57.023
2 1:53.947 10:37:40.768 3 1:57.031 10:38:45.153 3 2:00.696 10:38:57.719
3 1:53.259 10:39:34.027 4 1:55.472 10:40:40.625 4 2:00.716 10:40:58.435
4 1:52.016 10:41:26.043
Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
Po. 11 - # 219 MERAGLIA G. - Husqvarna +0a90g O 17-1#333 CACCHIG. -KTM +08.982
Diff. Prii . 24
Po. 5 - # 131 COSTANTINI D. - Yamaha 00,981 1 2:03.190 10:34:55.848 ! 2:04.629 10:34:53.967
1 1:58.652 10:34:39.154 2 1:59.185 10:36:55.033 2 2:01.509 10:36:55.476
2 1:55.962 10:36:35.116 3 1:56.153 10:38:51.186 3 2:00.227 10:38:55.703
3 1:52.448 10:38:27.564 4 2:00.933 10:40:52.119 4 2:01.305 10:40:57.008
4 1:52.226 10:40:19.790
Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
Po. 12 - # 719 PARIS L. - KTM +0550q PO 18-#711 MESSINA M. - Yamaha +09.228
Diff. Prii . .QC.
Po. 6 - # 172 MARONGIU M. - KTM 101617 1 2:05.433 10:35:37.230 1 2:09.193 10:35:37.433
1 2:01.195 10:34:33.357 2 2:04.285 10:37:41.515 2 2:03.068 10:37:40.507
2 1:54.381 10:36:27.738 3 1:56.749 10:39:38.264 3 2:04.755 10:39:45.262
3 1:52.862 10:38:20.600 4 1:57.058 10:41:35.322 4 2:00.473 10:41:45.735
4 1:53.020 10:40:13.620
Diff. Primo
Po. 13 - # 84 CARLETTI E. - KTM +05.791

Fastest lap: 1:51.245
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Primo Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
Po. 19 - # 13 DE SARLO A. - Husqvarna +09.704 Po. 25-#7 PALLAF. - KTM +13511 Po. 32 - # 621 SHIGETA L. - Husqvarna +36.117
1 2:13.312 10:35:52.399 1 2:11.269 10:35:31.549 1 2:29.761 10:36:18.940
2 2:01.465 10:37:53.864 2 2:06.728 10:37:38.277 2 2:27.362 10:38:46.302
3 2:00.949 10:39:54.813 3 2:09.438 10:39:47.715 3 2:27.463 10:41:13.765
4 2:01.173 10:41:55.986 4 2:04.756 10:41:52.471
Diff. Primo
Po. 33 - # 601 DE SILVESTRI G. - KTM +37.395
Diff. Primo Diff. Primo . .
Po. 20 - # 37 RAGAZZINI G. - Yamaha +10.709 Po.26-#385DELDUCAS. - Yamaha +13.716 1 2:32.121 10:36:05.022
1 2:08.824 10:35:17.114 1 2:09.488 10:35:34.551 2 2:31.005 10:38:36.027
2 2:04.493 10:37:21.607 2 2:04.961 10:37:39.512 3 2:28.640 10:41:04.667
3 2:02.044 10:39:23.651 3 2:13.104 10:39:52.616
Diff. Primo
4 2:10.046 10:41:33.697 4 2:08.337 10:42:00.953  Po. 34 - #114 FOLLI N. - KTM +6:58.147
1 8:49.392 10:41:59.608
Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
Po. 21 - # 15 SPINA M. - KTM +11224 P0.27-#113 ROCCIL. - Yamaha +13.837
1 2:09.963 10:35:41.709 1 2:14.699 10:36:20.993
2 2:06.859 10:37:48.568 2 2:11.806 10:38:32.799
3 2:02.469 10:39:51.037 3 2:05.082 10:40:37.881
4 2:02.875 10:41:53.912
Diff. Primo
Po. 28 - # 123 CLEMENTINI M. - KTM +14.338
Diff. Pri
Po. 22 - #184 PAGLIALUNGA N. - Husquamz 11 41¢ 1 2:15.026 10:35:52.948
1 2:17.033 10:35:36.171 2 2:11.288 10:38:04.236
2 2:14.874 10:37:51.045 3 2:05.583 10:40:09.819
3 2:10.330 10:40:01.375 4 2:14.305 10:42:24.124
4 2:02.661 10:42:04.036
Diff. Primo
Po. 29 - # 130 DICAROLO V. - Husqvarna +15.102
Diff. Pri
Po. 23 - # 170 BALDINI M. - KTM 11.804 1 2:06.347 10:35:40.577
1 2:10.780 10:35:46.967
Diff. Primo
2 2:03.049 10:37:50.016  Po. 30 - # 323 BELLI C. - Yamaha +19.459
3 2:04.658 10:39:54.674 1 2:13.798 10:36:06.878
4 2:04.168 10:41:58.842 2 2:12.707 10:38:19.585
3 2:10.704 10:40:30.289
Diff. Primo
Po. 24 - # 152 AMALFAT. - Yamaha +13.201
Diff. Pri
1 210743 10:35:40.300  Po. 31 - # 51 MOSCATELLI M. - Yamaha 429095
2 2:05.793 10:37:46.093 1 2:25.182 10:35:58.787
3 2:04.446 10:39:50.539 2 2:14.240 10:38:13.027
4 2:04.650 10:41:55.189 3 2:26.171 10:40:39.198
Fastest lap: 1:51.245
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